
Forest School Timetable 2023/24 

Forest School will take place every Tuesday. The rota is as follows (Block 1; Block 2): 

Acorn 

Tues 27th Feb 

Tues 5th March 

Tues 12th March 

Tues 7th May 

Tues 14th May 

 

Beech 

Tues 17th October 

Tues 31st October 

Tues 7th November 

Tues 16th April 

Tues 23rd April 

Tues 30th April 

 

Holly 

Tues 6th February 

Tues 20th February 

Tues 11th June 

Tues 18th June 

Tues 25th June 

Tues 2nd July 

 

Hazel 

Tues 9th January 

Tues 16th January 

Tues 23rd January 

Tues 30th January 

Tues 3rd October 

Tues 10th October 



 

Willow 

Tues 5th December 

Tues 12th December 

Tues 19th December 

Tues 19th March 

Tues 26th March 

 

Sycamore 

Tues 14th November 

Tues 21st November 

Tues 28th November 

Tues 9th July 

Tues 16th July 

 

Oak 

Tues 12th September 

Tues 19th September 

Tues 26th September 

Tues 21st May 

Tues 4th June 

 

 

 


